Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool Heavy Duty Jobber Length Black
m Oxide Parabolic Flute Type 240-P: Wire

Thank you for shopping with us!

135° Split Point - Black Oxide ¢ Parabolic flute drills are designed

to allow deep hole drilling without frequent drill removal to clear

chips + Parabolic flute drills perform best in low to medium tensile

strength materials

Manufacturer  Flute Wire Overall Length Unit Price Pack Quantity

68161 Viking Drill & Tool 2 5/8 in flute length 1 37/8in $3.23 12 $40.56
38171 Viking Drill & Tool 2 1/2 in flute length 3 33/4in $3.14 12 $40.56
68181 Viking Drill & Tool 2 1/2 in flute length 4 33/4in $3.14 12 $37.68
68191 Viking Drill & Tool 2 1/2 in flute length 5 33/4in $3.14 12 $37.68
68201 Viking Drill & Tool 2 1/2 in flute length 6 33/4in $3.14 12 $37.68
58421 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/16 in flute length 7 35/8in $2.80 12 $33.60
68211 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/16 in flute length 8 35/8in $2.80 12 $33.60
68221 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/16 in flute length 9 35/8in $2.80 12 $33.60
68231 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/16 in flute length 10 35/8in $2.62 12 $31.44
68241 Viking Drill & Tool 2 5/16 in flute length 11 31/2in $2.42 12 $29.04
68251 Viking Drill & Tool 2 5/16 in flute length 12 31/2in $2.42 12 $29.04

68261 Viking Drill & Tool 2 5/16 in flute length 13 31/2in $2.34 12 $28.08


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

68271
68281
68291
68301
58591
68311
59381
58721
68321
68331
68341
58901
68351
68361
68371
37321
68381
68391
68401
58441
68411
68421
58581
37721

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

2 3/16 in flute length
2 3/16 in flute length
2 3/16 in flute length
2 3/16 in flute length
2 1/8 in flute length
2 1/8 in flute length
2 1/8 in flute length
2 1/8 in flute length
2 in flute length

2 in flute length

2 in flute length

1 7/8 in flute length
1 7/8 in flute length
1 7/8 in flute length
1 3/4 in flute length
1 3/4 in flute length
1 5/8 in flute length
1 5/8 in flute length
1 5/8 in flute length
1 1/2 in flute length
1 1/2 in flute length
1 1/2 in flute length
1 7/16 in flute length
1 7/16 in flute length

33/8in
33/8in
33/8in
33/8in
31/4in
31/4in
31/4in
31/4in
31/8in
31/8in
31/8in
3in

3in

3in

27/8in
27/8in
2 3/4in
2 3/4in
2 3/4in
25/8in
25/8in
25/8in
21/2in
21/2in

$2.34
$2.34
$2.34
$2.34
$2.06
$2.06
$2.06
$1.94
$1.94
$1.90
$1.90
$1.86
$1.86
$1.86
$1.74
$1.72
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$1.72
$1.74
$1.74
$1.72
$1.72

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

$28.08
$28.08
$28.08
$28.08
$24.72
$24.72
$24.72
$23.28
$23.28
$22.80
$22.80
$22.32
$22.32
$22.32
$20.88
$20.64
$20.88
$20.88
$20.88
$20.64
$20.88
$20.88
$20.64
$20.64



68431
58451
38321
68171

Viking Drill & Tool 1 7/16 in flute length
Viking Drill & Tool 1 3/8 in flute length
Viking Drill & Tool 1 3/8 in flute length
Viking Drill & Tool 2 5/8 in flute length

21/2in
2 3/8in
2 3/8in
37/8in

$1.74
$1.72
$1.72
$3.38

12
12
12
12

$20.88
$20.64
$20.64
$40.56



