Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool Heavy Duty Jobber Length Black Oxide Parabolic Flute Type 240-P: Wire

Thank you for shopping with us!

135° Split Point - Black Oxide • Parabolic flute drills are designed to allow deep hole drilling without frequent drill removal to clear chips • Parabolic flute drills perform best in low to medium tensile strength materials

Item #	Manufacturer	Flute	Wire	Overall Length	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
68161	Viking Drill & Tool	2 5/8 in flute length	1	3 7/8 in	\$3.23	12	\$40.56
38171	Viking Drill & Tool	2 1/2 in flute length	3	3 3/4 in	\$3.14	12	\$40.56
68181	Viking Drill & Tool	2 1/2 in flute length	4	3 3/4 in	\$3.14	12	\$37.68
68191	Viking Drill & Tool	2 1/2 in flute length	5	3 3/4 in	\$3.14	12	\$37.68
68201	Viking Drill & Tool	2 1/2 in flute length	6	3 3/4 in	\$3.14	12	\$37.68
58421	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/16 in flute length	7	3 5/8 in	\$2.80	12	\$33.60
68211	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/16 in flute length	8	3 5/8 in	\$2.80	12	\$33.60
68221	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/16 in flute length	9	3 5/8 in	\$2.80	12	\$33.60
68231	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/16 in flute length	10	3 5/8 in	\$2.62	12	\$31.44
68241	Viking Drill & Tool	2 5/16 in flute length	11	3 1/2 in	\$2.42	12	\$29.04
68251	Viking Drill & Tool	2 5/16 in flute length	12	3 1/2 in	\$2.42	12	\$29.04
68261	Viking Drill & Tool	2 5/16 in flute length	13	3 1/2 in	\$2.34	12	\$28.08

68271	Viking Drill & Tool 2	3/16 in flute length	14	3 3/8 in	\$2.34	12	\$28.08
68281	Viking Drill & Tool 2	3/16 in flute length	15	3 3/8 in	\$2.34	12	\$28.08
68291	Viking Drill & Tool 2	3/16 in flute length	16	3 3/8 in	\$2.34	12	\$28.08
68301	Viking Drill & Tool 2	3/16 in flute length	17	3 3/8 in	\$2.34	12	\$28.08
58591	Viking Drill & Tool 2	1/8 in flute length	18	3 1/4 in	\$2.06	12	\$24.72
68311	Viking Drill & Tool 2	1/8 in flute length	19	3 1/4 in	\$2.06	12	\$24.72
59381	Viking Drill & Tool 2	1/8 in flute length	20	3 1/4 in	\$2.06	12	\$24.72
58721	Viking Drill & Tool 2	1/8 in flute length	21	3 1/4 in	\$1.94	12	\$23.28
68321	Viking Drill & Tool 2	in flute length	22	3 1/8 in	\$1.94	12	\$23.28
68331	Viking Drill & Tool 2	in flute length	23	3 1/8 in	\$1.90	12	\$22.80
68341	Viking Drill & Tool 2	in flute length	24	3 1/8 in	\$1.90	12	\$22.80
58901	Viking Drill & Tool 1	7/8 in flute length	25	3 in	\$1.86	12	\$22.32
68351	Viking Drill & Tool 1	7/8 in flute length	26	3 in	\$1.86	12	\$22.32
68361	Viking Drill & Tool 1	7/8 in flute length	27	3 in	\$1.86	12	\$22.32
68371	Viking Drill & Tool 1	3/4 in flute length	28	2 7/8 in	\$1.74	12	\$20.88
37321	Viking Drill & Tool 1	3/4 in flute length	29	2 7/8 in	\$1.72	12	\$20.64
68381	Viking Drill & Tool 1	5/8 in flute length	30	2 3/4 in	\$1.74	12	\$20.88
68391	Viking Drill & Tool 1	5/8 in flute length	31	2 3/4 in	\$1.74	12	\$20.88
68401	Viking Drill & Tool 1	5/8 in flute length	32	2 3/4 in	\$1.74	12	\$20.88
58441	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1/2 in flute length	33	2 5/8 in	\$1.72	12	\$20.64
68411	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1/2 in flute length	34	2 5/8 in	\$1.74	12	\$20.88
68421	Viking Drill & Tool 1	1/2 in flute length	35	2 5/8 in	\$1.74	12	\$20.88
58581	Viking Drill & Tool 1	7/16 in flute length	36	2 1/2 in	\$1.72	12	\$20.64
37721	Viking Drill & Tool 1	7/16 in flute length	37	2 1/2 in	\$1.72	12	\$20.64

68431	Viking Drill & Tool 1	7/16 in flute length	38	2 1/2 in	\$1.74	12	\$20.88
58451	Viking Drill & Tool 1	3/8 in flute length	39	2 3/8 in	\$1.72	12	\$20.64
38321	Viking Drill & Tool 1	3/8 in flute length	40	2 3/8 in	\$1.72	12	\$20.64
68171	Viking Drill & Tool 2	5/8 in flute length	2	3 7/8 in	\$3.38	12	\$40.56